Rallye CTVSceaux - Souvenir Gérard Genest
Parcours : 61 km - Openrunner : 18429663

Route Parcours détaillé Partiel| Total Communes
Départ : Sceaux - Local du Club 0,1 0,1 | Sceaux - Rue des Clos Saint Marcel
A gauche : Avenue de la Gare 0,1 0,2 H
A droite : Rue Houdan 0,1 0,3 H
D63 |A gauche : Avenue des 4 Chemins 0,1 0,4 !
D63 |Avenue Roger Salengro 0,6 1 Chatenay Malabry
D63 |Rue Jean Baptiste Clément 1 2 %
D60 |A gauche : Avenue Georges Pompidou 1 3 u
A droite : Boulevard du Maréchal Juin 1 4 Verriéres-le-Buisson
Boulevard du Maréchal Foch 1 5 "
Rue d'Estienne d'Orves 1 6 "
Route de Biévres 2 8 &
Route de Verriéres 0,5 8,5 "
Avenue de la Gare 0,5 9 ¢
D53 |A gauche : Rue du Petit Biévres 1 10 Biévres
Rue du Chat Noir 1 11 "
Rue Jean Rostand 2 13 Saclay
D446 |A gauche : Route d'Orsay - Le Christ 3 16 i
D306 |Route de Belle Image 4 20 Saint-Aubin
D95 |A gauche : Route de Chateaufort 1 21 Gif-sur-Yvette
D95  |Rue de la Croix de Fer 1 22 "
A droite : Route de Damiette 1 23 "
Route de la Gruerie 2 25 "
Route de la Vacheresse 1 26 .
D40 |A gauche : Rue des Moliéres 2 28 Gometz-la-Ville
- D40 |Route de Chartres - Rue de Janvry 4 32 Janvry
D40 CONTR@LE/ RAVITAILLEMENT 15 33 i
D24 |Plaine du Déluge 1 34 "
D24 |Route de Beauvert 4 38 Marcoussis
D446 |Avenue Massena Deroche i 39 "
A Gauche : Avenue de Nozay 1 40 Nozay
Route de Marcoussis 1 41 "
Rue du Temple - Route de Villejust 3 44 Villejust
Rue du Chemin Vert - Rue des Pavillons 1 45 "
Rue de la Division Leclerc 2 47 Saulx-les-Chartreux
Route de Champlan 4 51 Champlan
D99 |Avenue du Maréchal Juin 2 53 Massy
D120 [Direction : Verriéres-le-Buisson 2 55 Verriéres-le-Buisson
Direction : Antony 2 57 Antony
D67 |Arrivée : Sceaux - Local du Club 4 61 Sceaux - Rue des Clos Saint Marcel




